
341 Calendar for Thursday, April 9, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

10:00 am

26-20583 DAVID ANTHONY WOODS A RITA KOSTOPOULOS

25-27093 JOHNATHAN HENRY MOHR DAVID C JOHNSTON

25-13646 TINA DELOZIER PEACOCK SCOTT LYONS

25-26621 MICHAEL ANGELO MARIANO ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-10305 KELLI NICHOLE CRAWFORD ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-20407 RAYMOND ALBARRAN ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

11:00 am

26-10451 IAN PATRICK PAYNE and 
KELLEY ANN PAYNE

ROBERT S WILLIAMS

 1:00 pm

26-20131 MATTHEW BRIAN DEL REAL ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER


